
CollegeFormalDesc (gr.. 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

College of Arts and
Humanities

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

College of Health and
Human Services

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

College of Science and
Mathematics

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

College of Social
Sciences

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Craig School of
Business

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Jordan College of
Agricultural Sciences
and Technology

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Kremen School of
Education & Human
Development

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Lyles College of
Engineering

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Special Programs /
Undeclared

Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

Grand Total Applicants

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees as % of Admits

61%

63%

52

63%

70%

341

72%

65%

274

92%

100%

12

75%

68%

420

75%

68%

438

73%

68%

421

74%

69%

516

75%

38%

157

52%

69%

826

60%

71%

646

82%

74%

38

61%

66%

818

63%

66%

789

75%

72%

446

57%

70%

812

43%

67%

128

59%

76%

524

65%

69%

413

100%

87%

31

62%

67%

605

63%

66%

645

66%

71%

574

67%

72%

604

29%

50%

34

63%

71%

384

70%

67%

285

4%

89%

28

64%

65%

391

70%

70%

430

71%

66%

404

74%

69%

485

34%

70%

176

60%

67%

511

64%

65%

477

93%

93%

15

79%

64%

581

79%

66%

644

72%

66%

624

69%

66%

636

68%

68%

28

72%

74%

216

70%

73%

209

90%

100%

10

69%

69%

259

75%

64%

288

64%

70%

280

77%

71%

254

89%

66%

271

76%

73%

470

80%

71%

467

93%

91%

65

83%

65%

626

82%

79%

592

83%

74%

600

77%

79%

695

27%

59%

94

51%

62%

224

66%

70%

200

60%

100%

5

59%

65%

375

75%

64%

349

68%

68%

379

66%

64%

349

1%

96%

171

16%

92%

230

87%

72%

32

2%

100%

272

73%

93%

717

89%

94%

841

75%

84%

1,153

84%

86%

700

46%

66%

1,111

57%

72%

3,726

68%

69%

3,003

33%

95%

476

70%

70%

4,792

76%

72%

5,016

73%

73%

4,881

72%

73%

5,051

Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by College
Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

CHHS
Undeclared /
Other

KSOEHD CSB CSM CAH COSS LCOE JCAST

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

20
07

20
09

20
11

20
13

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

C
ou
nt
 o
f S
tu
de
nt
s

Shaded area shows
counts of applicants

Bars show
counts of admits

Count of Applicants & Admits by Enrollment Status, Spring 2006 to Spring 2013


