## Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by College Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

		2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
College of Arts and Humanities	Applicants	516	421	438	420	12	274	341	52
	Admits as % of Applicants	69%	68%	68%	68%	100%	65%	70%	63%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	74%	73%	75%	75%	92%	72%	63%	61%
College of Health and Human Services	Applicants	812	446	789	818	38	646	826	157
	Admits as % of Applicants	70%	72%	66%	66%	74%	71%	69%	38%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	57%	75%	63%	61%	82%	60%	52%	75%
College of Science and Mathematics	Applicants	604	574	645	605	31	413	524	128
	Admits as % of Applicants	72%	71%	66%	67%	87%	69%	76%	67%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	67%	66%	63%	62%	100%	65%	59%	43%
College of Social Sciences	Applicants	485	404	430	391	28	285	384	34
	Admits as % of Applicants	69%	66%	70%	65%	89%	67%	71%	50%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	74%	71%	70%	64%	4%	70%	63%	29%
Craig School of Business	Applicants	636	624	644	581	15	477	511	176
	Admits as % of Applicants	66%	66%	66%	64%	93%	65%	67%	70%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	69%	72%	79%	79%	93%	64%	60%	34%
Jordan College of Agricultural Sciences and Technology	Applicants	254	280	288	259	10	209	216	28
	Admits as % of Applicants	71%	70%	64%	69%	100%	73%	74%	68%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	77%	64%	75%	69%	90%	70%	72%	68%
Kremen School of Education & Human Development	Applicants	695	600	592	626	65	467	470	271
	Admits as % of Applicants	79%	74%	79%	65%	91%	71%	73%	66%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	77%	83%	82%	83%	93%	80%	76%	89%
Lyles College of Engineering	Applicants	349	379	349	375	5	200	224	94
	Admits as % of Applicants	64%	68%	64%	65%	100%	70%	62%	59%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	66%	68%	75%	59%	60%	66%	51%	27%
Special Programs / Undeclared	Applicants	700	1,153	841	717	272	32	230	171
	Admits as % of Applicants	86%	84%	94%	93%	100%	72%	92%	96%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	84%	75%	89%	73%	2%	87%	16%	1%
Grand Total	Applicants	5,051	4,881	5,016	4,792	476	3,003	3,726	1,111
	Admits as % of Applicants	73%	73%	72%	70%	95%	69%	72%	66%
	Enrollees as % of Admits	72%	73%	76%	70%	33%	68%	57%	46%

## Count of Applicants & Admits by Enrollment Status, Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

